STATE OF
COLORADO

Fwd: Hunt Lease Reclamation, Washington County, Colorado Remediation
Project #7758

Eckman - DNR, Annie <annie.eckman@state.co.us> Tue, May 21, 2013 at 9:32 AM
To: MCombs@gmocks.com

Cc: Kym Schure - DNR <kym.schure@state.co.us>, John Axelson - DNR <john.axelson@state.co.us>,
"EnviroScan, OGCC" <OGCC.EnviroScan@state.co.us>

Ms. Combs,

My previous email listed the incorrect Project Remediation number; please refer to Remediation number 7758
(and disregard the reference to number 7315) when submitting updates for this project.

Thank you,

Annie Clements Eckman, PG
1120 Lincoln Street, Suite 801
Denver, CO 80203
wWww.cogcc.state.co.us

303.894.2100 x5149

On Thu, May 9, 2013 at 12:50 PM, Eckman - DNR, Annie <annie.eckman@state.co.us> wrote:
Hunt 1-19 API 05-121-10096 Facility #237593
Hunt 2-19 API 05-121-10139 Facility #237636
Hunt 2-24 API 05-121-10304 Facility #237801

COGCC has received your Form 27 Site Investigation and Remediation Plan for the above
referenced location. The Form has been approved with the following conditions (COAs):

1. Provide GPS coordinates for the skim pit and both of the production pits at this lease,
and pit permits for both production pits;

2. Provide depth and dimensions of excavations, and sample depths;

3. Per inspections resulting in violations (documents #663300764, 663300765, and
663300766), include documentation of appropriate disposal or treatment of all oily soil in
accordance with Rule 907e; and,

Refer to Remediation Project #7315 number on future correspondence.


http://www.cogcc.state.co.us/
tel:303.894.2100
mailto:annie.eckman@state.co.us

Please move forward with this Remediation Plan in a timely manner. Call John Axelson with
any questions.

Thank you,

Annie Clements Eckman, PG for

John Axelson, PG

Environmental Protection Specialist, Northeast Region

SiATL O
COLaRADCD

CONSERVATION COMMISSION

1120 Lincoln Street, Suite 801
Denver, CO 80203
john.axelson@state.co.us
www.cogcc.state.co.us

Office: 303.637.7178

Cell: 303.877.9964

Fax: 303.637.7179

CC: Email correspondence Remediation #7758, associate Rem # to all three API and Facility
numbers

-----—--- Forwarded message ----------

From: Mary Combs <MCombs@gmocks.com>

Date: Thu, Apr 18, 2013 at 2:30 PM

Subject: Hunt Lease Reclamation, Washington County, Colorado

To: "Schure - DNR, Kym" <kym.schure@state.co.us>, "Axelson - DNR, John" <john.axelson@state.co.us>
Cc: Mike Reilly <MReilly@gmocks.com>, Pat Reilly <PReilly@gmocks.com>, Jim Reilly
<JReilly@gmocks.com>, Phyllis Brewer <PBrewer@gmocks.com>, "Mary Combs
(MCombs@GMOCKS.com)" <mcombs@gmocks.com>
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Gentlemen: | have attached the information for the reclamation of our

Hunt Lease in Washington County, Colorado. | have also attached scanned
jpeg files of the Consultant's drawing and the Exhibit "A" attached to

the Surface Use Agreement as the pdf file does not allow for clarity

when we scan pictures. Please review these items and | will wait to

hear from you as to how we proceed. Thanks again for all of your help.

Mary F. Combs
Grand Mesa Operating Company
<<KMBT25020130418145906[Unsaved] .pdf>>



